Features that make a difference:
•	 Hand held card reader for use with the
CEM AC2000 access control system
•	 Full colour TFT touch screen
with stylus pen
•	 Display cardholder colour photograph
•	 Dual credential authentication through card

•	 AC2000 AE v6.6 software and upwards
•	 AC2000 Lite v6.4 software and upwards
Ordering Information
Product Code Description
RDR/302/301 S3030 portable card reader (125kHz HID Proximity)
RDR/302/305 S3030 portable card reader (13.56MHz MiFare.
Also supports DESFire CSN 32Bit)
RDR/302/308 S3030 portable card reader (13.56Mhz HID iClass)
RDR/302/306 S3030 portable card reader (Picopass)